2014

2015

2016

Outreach and Community Event

Date of Event

10/22/2014
10/30/2014
12/1/2014
12/1/2014

Date of Event

2/17/15 to 2/19/15

not provided

Not Sure: late 2014, early 2015

Date of Event
2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/26/2016

2/29/2016
3/7/2016

4/13/2016
4/19/2016
4/21/2016
4/22/2016
4/26/2016
4/27/2016
4/30/2016
5/4/2016

5/5/2016

5/6/2016

5/16/2016
5/17/2016
5/21/2016
5/24/2016
5/25/2016

Name of Agency
FREED

Nevada Union High School
Nevada Union High School
Nevada Union High School

Name of Agency
Sacramento County CPS

CPS Nevada County

Terkensha

Name of Agency
VTE Futures Explored

Valley High School - Strategies Program

Sacramento County Dept of Health and Human Services
Division Behavioral Health Services

Sacramento State University

Roseville City Unified School District (Cirby Elementary)
Grass Valley Veterans Hall (Transition Job Fair)
California Children's Services

UC Davis MIND

DDSO Short Center North

Point Quest Academy

South Lake Tahoe Early Start Team

United Korean Methodist Church

Child Protective Services

Norcal Juvenille Judges Training

Camptonville Academy

Asian Pacific Community Counseling Center
Sacramento City Unifed School District
Meadowview Family Resource Center

Aging and Disability Resource Connection (ADRC)

Kaiser Pediatrics



2017

Outreach and Community Event

5/31/2016
6/4/2016
6/8/2016
6/23/2016
7/6/2016
7/18/2016
9/27/2016
11/6/2016
12/6/2016

Date of Event

3rd Thursday of the month
(quarterly)

Every Wednesday

Every other Tuesday

2nd Tuesday of the month
2nd Thursday of the month
Every other Friday
1/6/2017

1/16/2017

1/31/2017

2/1/2017

3/14/2017

3/21/2017

3/29/2017

4/8/2017

4/12/2017

4/13/2017

4/18/2017

4/20/2017

5/8/2017

5/9/2017

5/31/2017

Kaiser GMC

Blue Nile Press/Sacramento Black Book Faire
Placer County IHSS

Yolo Dept. of Health & Human Services
SETA Head Start Program

Dept. of Social Services, CCL

California Health & Wellness

Mind Institute 22 Q 11.2 Annual Meeting

Dept. of Social Services, Adoption Services

Name of Agency
Sutter County Health Department (Access & Functional
Needs Meeting)

Family Assistance Service Team

Family Intervention Team

Yuba Sutter Interagency Council

Sutter County Adult Action Team

Yuba County Action Team

Birth & Beyond Home Visitors-Meadowview FRC
MLK365 - March for the Dream

PCOE

Sutter Health Neurology Pediatrics

Child Abuse Prevention Council

Transition Symposium Presented by Yolo SELPA
WIC

UC Davis Mind Institute

VSP

California Dept. of Social Services

Child Abuse Prevention Council

UC Davis Mind Institute

Mexican Consulte Health Fair

Community Care Licensing

Pacific Elementary School



Outreach and Community Event

6/7/2017
6/7/2017
6/19/2017
8/5/2017
8/15/2017
8/16/2017
8/17/2017
8/18/2017
8/30/2017
8/31/2017
9/9/2017
9/12/2017
9/14/2017
9/19/2017
9/21/2017
9/23/2017
10/3/2017
10/5/2017
10/12/2017
10/24/2017
10/25/2017
10/26/2017
11/7/2017
11/15/2017
11/23/2017

Yolo Health & Human Services

Colusa County Behavioral Health

Alta California Regional Center

Sutter County Housing

Harmony Health

Alta California Regional Center

Ampla Health

California Health & Wellness

Church of Jesus Christ Latter Day Saints
Ca. Peace Officers Association Training
CSUS Course

UC Davis Mind Institute

Southeast Asian Assistance Center
Indonesian Delegation at ACRC

In Home Supportive Services

Placer County Health & Human Services
California Dept. of Education

California Peace Officers Association Training
Ca. Peace Officers Association Training
Davis Joint Unified School District

Intel Health and Disability Awareness Fair
Child Protective Services - Placer County
El Dorado Union Highschool District Transition Fair
Child Abuse Prevention Council

Sacramento Hmong New Year



2018

Outreach and Community Event

Date of Event

1/19/2018
1/31/2018

1/31/2018

2/1/2018
2/28/2018
3/7/2018
3/12/2018
3/20/2018
3/20/2018
3/28/2018
4/7/2018
4/11/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018
4/17/2018
4/24/2018
4/28/2018
4/30/2018
5/2/2018
5/2/2018
5/3/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018
6/1/2018

6/9/2018

6/29/2018
7/11/2018
7/17/2018
7/26/2018
8/2/2018

Name of Agency
MLK365- March for the Dream

SCOE

Tahoe Truckee Unified School District/Community
Participants

Valley High Family Resource Center (Birth and Beyond)
A.lLM. & Associates

Community Support Network

Inalliance (Community Employment Services)

Sac County Child Health and Welfare Roundtable Group
Yolo County Office of Education

Sacramento County APS

Cho Un Korean United Methodist

Dignity Health, Behavior Health Dept.

Transition Age Youth Meeting

CSusS

Placer County SELPA Resource Fair

Nevada Union Transition Fair

Auto's for Autism

ACRC-Self Determination Program Informational Meeting
Terkensha

Community Support Network

Kaier GMC

ACRC-Self Determination Program Informational Meeting
California Assn. of Superior Court Investigators

Department of Rehabilitation

Health Educaton Legal Needs, Preparedness, or Service (H.
E. L. P.) Opportunities Fair

SJUSD

Sacramento County CPS

Shriners Hospital

Southeast Asian Assistance Center

Yolo County District Attorney's Office



Outreach and Community Event

8/3/2018

8/15/2018
8/17/2018
8/21/2018

9/5/2018

9/6/2018
9/13/2018
9/21/2018
9/25/2018
10/5/2018
10/5/2018
10/6/2018
10/9/2018
10/11/2018
10/14/2018
10/19/2018
10/23/2018
11/3/2018

11/7/2018

11/15/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
11/24/2018
11/30/2018

CEDD- M.I.N.D. - Summer Institute
ACRC
Sacramento Steps Forward

Kaiser N. Valley CCS Hub Department

Sacramento County Department of Behavioral Health
Services Community Support Team

UC Davis Autism Conference- MIND Institute
Opportunity Acres

Health and Human Service of El Dorado County
El Dorado County CPS

Foster Parents Association Conference
Sacramento County Office of Education

Cal Expo Fair

Agency Health Education Council - Mexican Consulate
Yuba College

Ampla Health- Free Health Fair

Sacramento Employment Training Agency
Scaramento County CCS Program

Hmong Youth and Parents United (HYPU)

Sac County Behavioral Health Division (Clinical Children's
Outpatient Provider)

Sac Country CPS AB12

ACRC Services Inrmation with African-American Populations
ACRC

Sacramento Hmong New Year

El Dorado County Access Program



2019

Outreach and Community Event

Date of Event

1/21/2019
1/23/2019
2/17/2019
4/2/2019
4/4/2019
4/6/2019
4/6/2019
4/8/2019
4/9/2019
4/16/2019
4/25/2019
4/27/2019
4/30/2019
4/30/2019
5/7/2019
5/13/2019
5/14/2019

5/23/2019

5/30/2019
6/22/2019
6/25/2019
7/23/2019
7/30/2019
7/31/2019
8/1/2019

8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/24/2019
8/29/2019
8/31/2019

Name of Agency

MLK 365

Placer County Maternal, Child, and Adolescent Health
Michael Boussina Non-Profit Org

UC-Davis CEDD

SETA Intervention Team

Sacramento Public Library-MLK library

Sacramento Public Library -Southgate Library
Sacramento Public Library - Southgate

Golden Sierra

Black Child Legacy Campaign

Glory Conference

Sacramento Public Library - Colonial Heights branch
Aetna Better Health of CA

Tahoe/Alpine Special Education Local Plan Area
UC-Davis CEDD

MeadowView Family Resource Center

EDUHSD

Transition Fair Invitation by Warmline Family Resource
Center

Placer Country Public Defender's Office
Health Net

International Rescue Committee
Easter Seals

PCOE- Family Resource Fair

Easter Seals

PCOE FamilY Resource Fair
International Rescue Committee (IRC)
International Rescue Committee
WeEmbrace

Yolo County Public Defender's Office
Conferencia 2019 -UC Davis CEDD



Outreach and Community Event

9/3/2019
9/4/2019
9/19/2019
9/28/2019
10/4/2019
10/5/2019
10/11/2019
10/14/2019
10/18/2019
10/18/2019
10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/25/2019
10/28/2019
10/30/2019
11/12/2019
12/3/2019
12/19/2019

Auburn Police Department
Auburn Police Department
Wind Youth Services through Luteran Social Services

HYPU, Lao and Mien Foundation

MeadowView Family Resource Center- Birth & Beyond

Kaonohi Foundation

Supported Life Institute

Placer Co. Office of Education SELPA
El Dorado Co. Office of Education
State Controller's office

Kaiser Permanente

California Department of Education
State Controller's office

Nivano Physicans

EGUSD Nurses

Lutheran Social Services of Norhtern CA
Sierra College

Washing Unified School District- West Sacramento



