2014	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	10/22/2014	FREED
	10/30/2014	Nevada Union High School
	12/1/2014	Nevada Union High School
	12/1/2014	Nevada Union High School
2015	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	2/17/15 to 2/19/15	Sacramento County CPS
	not provided	CPS Nevada County
	Not Sure: late 2014, early 2015	Terkensha
2016	Date of Event	Name of Agency

2016	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	2/10/2016	VTE Futures Explored
	2/10/2016	Valley High School - Strategies Program
	2/26/2016	Sacramento County Dept of Health and Human Services Division Behavioral Health Services
	2/29/2016	Sacramento State University
	3/7/2016	Roseville City Unified School District (Cirby Elementary)
	4/13/2016	Grass Valley Veterans Hall (Transition Job Fair)
	4/19/2016	California Children's Services
	4/21/2016	UC Davis MIND
	4/22/2016	DDSO Short Center North
	4/26/2016	Point Quest Academy
	4/27/2016	South Lake Tahoe Early Start Team
	4/30/2016	United Korean Methodist Church
	5/4/2016	Child Protective Services
	5/5/2016	Norcal Juvenille Judges Training
	5/6/2016	Camptonville Academy
	5/16/2016	Asian Pacific Community Counseling Center
	5/17/2016	Sacramento City Unifed School District
	5/21/2016	Meadowview Family Resource Center
	5/24/2016	Aging and Disability Resource Connection (ADRC)
	5/25/2016	Kaiser Pediatrics

5/31/2016	Kaiser GMC
6/4/2016	Blue Nile Press/Sacramento Black Book Faire
6/8/2016	Placer County IHSS
6/23/2016	Yolo Dept. of Health & Human Services
7/6/2016	SETA Head Start Program
7/18/2016	Dept. of Social Services, CCL
9/27/2016	California Health & Wellness
11/6/2016	Mind Institute 22 Q 11.2 Annual Meeting
12/6/2016	Dept. of Social Services, Adoption Services

2017	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	3rd Thursday of the month (quarterly)	Sutter County Health Department (Access & Functional Needs Meeting)
	Every Wednesday	Family Assistance Service Team
	Every other Tuesday	Family Intervention Team
	2nd Tuesday of the month	Yuba Sutter Interagency Council
	2nd Thursday of the month	Sutter County Adult Action Team
	Every other Friday	Yuba County Action Team
	1/6/2017	Birth & Beyond Home Visitors-Meadowview FRC
	1/16/2017	MLK365 - March for the Dream
	1/31/2017	PCOE
	2/1/2017	Sutter Health Neurology Pediatrics
	3/14/2017	Child Abuse Prevention Council
	3/21/2017	Transition Symposium Presented by Yolo SELPA
	3/29/2017	WIC
	4/8/2017	UC Davis Mind Institute
	4/12/2017	VSP
	4/13/2017	California Dept. of Social Services
	4/18/2017	Child Abuse Prevention Council
	4/20/2017	UC Davis Mind Institute
	5/8/2017	Mexican Consulte Health Fair
	5/9/2017	Community Care Licensing
	5/31/2017	Pacific Elementary School

6/7/2017	Yolo Health & Human Services
6/7/2017	Colusa County Behavioral Health
6/19/2017	Alta California Regional Center
8/5/2017	Sutter County Housing
8/15/2017	Harmony Health
8/16/2017	Alta California Regional Center
8/17/2017	Ampla Health
8/18/2017	California Health & Wellness
8/30/2017	Church of Jesus Christ Latter Day Saints
8/31/2017	Ca. Peace Officers Association Training
9/9/2017	CSUS Course
9/12/2017	UC Davis Mind Institute
9/14/2017	Southeast Asian Assistance Center
9/19/2017	Indonesian Delegation at ACRC
9/21/2017	In Home Supportive Services
9/23/2017	Placer County Health & Human Services
10/3/2017	California Dept. of Education
10/5/2017	California Peace Officers Association Training
10/12/2017	Ca. Peace Officers Association Training
10/24/2017	Davis Joint Unified School District
10/25/2017	Intel Health and Disability Awareness Fair
10/26/2017	Child Protective Services - Placer County
11/7/2017	El Dorado Union Highschool District Transition Fair
11/15/2017	Child Abuse Prevention Council
11/23/2017	Sacramento Hmong New Year

2018	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	1/19/2018	MLK365- March for the Dream
	1/31/2018	SCOE
	1/31/2018	Tahoe Truckee Unified School District/Community Participants
	2/1/2018	Valley High Family Resource Center (Birth and Beyond)
	2/28/2018	A.I.M. & Associates
	3/7/2018	Community Support Network
	3/12/2018	Inalliance (Community Employment Services)
	3/20/2018	Sac County Child Health and Welfare Roundtable Group
	3/20/2018	Yolo County Office of Education
	3/28/2018	Sacramento County APS
	4/7/2018	Cho Un Korean United Methodist
	4/11/2018	Dignity Health, Behavior Health Dept.
	4/12/2018	Transition Age Youth Meeting
	4/13/2018	CSUS
	4/17/2018	Placer County SELPA Resource Fair
	4/24/2018	Nevada Union Transition Fair
	4/28/2018	Auto's for Autism
	4/30/2018	ACRC-Self Determination Program Informational Meeting
	5/2/2018	Terkensha
	5/2/2018	Community Support Network
	5/3/2018	Kaier GMC
	5/15/2018	ACRC-Self Determination Program Informational Meeting
	5/17/2018	California Assn. of Superior Court Investigators
	6/1/2018	Department of Rehabilitation
	6/9/2018	Health Educaton Legal Needs, Preparedness, or Service (H. E. L. P.) Opportunities Fair
	6/29/2018	SJUSD
	7/11/2018	Sacramento County CPS
	7/17/2018	Shriners Hospital
	7/26/2018	Southeast Asian Assistance Center
	8/2/2018	Yolo County District Attorney's Office

8/3/2018	CEDD- M.I.N.D Summer Institute
8/15/2018	ACRC
8/17/2018	Sacramento Steps Forward
8/21/2018	Kaiser N. Valley CCS Hub Department
9/5/2018	Sacramento County Department of Behavioral Health Services Community Support Team
9/6/2018	UC Davis Autism Conference- MIND Institute
9/13/2018	Opportunity Acres
9/21/2018	Health and Human Service of El Dorado County
9/25/2018	El Dorado County CPS
10/5/2018	Foster Parents Association Conference
10/5/2018	Sacramento County Office of Education
10/6/2018	Cal Expo Fair
10/9/2018	Agency Health Education Council - Mexican Consulate
10/11/2018	Yuba College
10/14/2018	Ampla Health- Free Health Fair
10/19/2018	Sacramento Employment Training Agency
10/23/2018	Scaramento County CCS Program
11/3/2018	Hmong Youth and Parents United (HYPU)
11/7/2018	Sac County Behavioral Health Division (Clinical Children's Outpatient Provider)
11/15/2018	Sac Country CPS AB12
11/20/2018	ACRC Services Inrmation with African-American Populations
11/20/2018	ACRC
11/24/2018	Sacramento Hmong New Year
11/30/2018	El Dorado County Access Program

2019	Date of Event	Name of Agency
	1/21/2019	MLK 365
	1/23/2019	Placer County Maternal, Child, and Adolescent Health
	2/17/2019	Michael Boussina Non-Profit Org
	4/2/2019	UC-Davis CEDD
	4/4/2019	SETA Intervention Team
	4/6/2019	Sacramento Public Library-MLK library
	4/6/2019	Sacramento Public Library -Southgate Library
	4/8/2019	Sacramento Public Library - Southgate
	4/9/2019	Golden Sierra
	4/16/2019	Black Child Legacy Campaign
	4/25/2019	Glory Conference
	4/27/2019	Sacramento Public Library - Colonial Heights branch
	4/30/2019	Aetna Better Health of CA
	4/30/2019	Tahoe/Alpine Special Education Local Plan Area
	5/7/2019	UC-Davis CEDD
	5/13/2019	MeadowView Family Resource Center
	5/14/2019	EDUHSD
	5/23/2019	Transition Fair Invitation by Warmline Family Resource Center
	5/30/2019	Placer Country Public Defender's Office
	6/22/2019	Health Net
	6/25/2019	International Rescue Committee
	7/23/2019	Easter Seals
	7/30/2019	PCOE- Family Resource Fair
	7/31/2019	Easter Seals
	8/1/2019	PCOE FamilY Resource Fair
	8/22/2019	International Rescue Committee (IRC)
	8/22/2019	International Rescue Committee
	8/24/2019	WeEmbrace
	8/29/2019	Yolo County Public Defender's Office
	8/31/2019	Conferencia 2019 - UC Davis CEDD

9/3/2019	Auburn Police Department
9/4/2019	Auburn Police Department
9/19/2019	Wind Youth Services through Luteran Social Services
9/28/2019	HYPU, Lao and Mien Foundation
10/4/2019	MeadowView Family Resource Center- Birth & Beyond
10/5/2019	Kaonohi Foundation
10/11/2019	Supported Life Institute
10/14/2019	Placer Co. Office of Education SELPA
10/18/2019	El Dorado Co. Office of Education
10/18/2019	State Controller's office
10/21/2019	Kaiser Permanente
10/22/2019	California Department of Education
10/25/2019	State Controller's office
10/28/2019	Nivano Physicans
10/30/2019	EGUSD Nurses
11/12/2019	Lutheran Social Services of Norhtern CA
12/3/2019	Sierra College
12/19/2019	Washing Unified School District- West Sacramento